PROGRAMME STRUCTURE 
	SEMESTER I

	Course Code
	Course Name
	Offering Department
	Course Type
	Structure
	Credits

	
	
	
	Deptt./Allied
Core/Elective/

Audit
	L
	T
	P
	

	LWH101
	Law of Torts
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH102
	Law of Contract-I
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH103
	Political Science-I
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH104
	Economics-I
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH105
	Sociology-I
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH106
	Legal English-I
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	SEMESTER II

	Course Code
	Course Name
	Offering Department
	Course Type
	Structure
	Credits

	
	
	
	Deptt./Allied
Core/Elective/

Audit
	L
	T
	P
	

	LWH107
	Legal Methods
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH108
	Law of Contract-II
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH109
	Political Science-II
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH110
	Sociology-II
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH111
	Economics-II
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH112
	Legal English-II
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWN113
	Departmental Seminar-I
	Law
	Core
	0
	0
	0
	1

	SEMESTER III

	Course Code
	Course Name
	Offering Department
	Course Type
	Structure
	Credits

	
	
	
	Deptt./Allied
 Core/Elective/ 
Audit
	L
	T
	P
	

	LWH201
	Constitutional Law-I
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH202
	Family Law-I
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH203
	Law of Crimes-I
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH204
	Political Science-III
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH205
	Economics and Law
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH206
	Sociology and Law
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWO207
	Internship Viva-I
	Law
	Core
	0
	0
	0
	1

	SEMESTER IV

	Course Code
	Course Name
	Offering Department
	Course Type
	Structure
	Credits

	
	
	
	Deptt./Allied
 Core/Elective/ 
Audit
	L
	T
	P
	

	CHH 137
	Environmental Science
	CH
	Core
	2
	1
	0
	2

	LWH208
	Constitutional Law-II
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH209
	Family Law-II
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH210
	Law of Crimes-II
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH211
	Political Science-IV
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH212
	Legal and Constitutional History
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWN214
	Departmental Seminar-II
	Law
	
	0
	0
	0
	1

	SEMESTER V

	Course Code
	Course Name
	Offering Department
	Course Type
	Structure
	Credits

	
	
	
	Deptt./Allied
 Core/Elective/ 
Audit
	L
	T
	P
	

	LWH301
	Administrative Law
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH302
	Company Law
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH303
	Criminal Procedure Code
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH304
	Law of Evidence
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH305
	Legal Enterprises
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH306
	Political Science-V (Public Administration)
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWO307
	Internship Viva-II
	Law
	Core
	0
	0
	0
	1

	SEMESTER VI

	Course Code
	Course Name
	Offering Department
	Course Type
	Structure
	Credits

	
	
	
	Deptt./Allied
 Core/Elective/ Audit
	L
	T
	P
	

	LWH308
	Civil Procedure Code and Limitation Act
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH309
	Labour Laws
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH310
	Property Law
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH311
	Clinic-I (ADR)
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWS312
	Philosophy
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH313
	Political Science-VI
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SEMESTER VII

	Course Code
	Course Name
	Offering Department
	Course Type
	Structure
	Credits

	
	
	
	Deptt./Allied
 Core/Elective/ 
Audit
	L
	T
	P
	

	LWH401
	Land Laws
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH402
	Intellectual Property Rights-I
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH403
	Clinic-II (Drafting, Pleading and Conveyancing )
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH404
	Law on Mergers and Acquisitions
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH405
	Competition Law
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH406
	Juvenile Justice 
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH407
	Criminology, Victimology and Penology 
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWO409
	Internship Viva-III
	Law
	Core
	0
	0
	0
	1

	FLS101
	Spanish-I
	CDC
	Core
	2
	0
	0
	2

	FLS102

	German-I
	CDC
	Core
	2
	0
	0
	2

	FLS103
	French-I
	CDC
	Core
	2
	0
	0
	2

	SEMESTER VIII

	Course Code
	Course Name
	Offering Department
	Course Type
	Structure
	Credits

	
	
	
	Deptt./Allied
 Core/Elective/ 
Audit
	L
	T
	P
	

	LWH410
	Principles of Taxation
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH411
	Intellectual Property Rights-II
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH412
	Clinic-III (Moot Court)
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH413
	Insolvency and Bankruptcy Law
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWN414
	Law on Infrastructure Development
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH415
	Socio-Economic Offences
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH416
	Forensic Science and Criminal Law
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	FLS105
	Spanish-II
	CDC
	Core
	2
	0
	0
	2

	FLS106
	German-II
	CDC
	Core
	2
	0
	0
	2

	FLS107
	French-II
	CDC
	Core
	2
	0
	0
	2

	SEMESTER IX

	Course Code
	Course Name
	Offering Department
	Course Type
	Structure
	Credits

	
	
	
	Deptt./Allied
 Core/Elective/ 
Audit
	L
	T
	P
	

	LWH501
	Public International Law and Human Rights
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH502
	Environmental Law
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH503
	Information Technology and Telecommunications Law
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH504
	Banking and Insurance Law
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH505
	Commercial Arbitration - Theory and Doctrines
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH506
	GENDER JUSTICE
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH507
	INTERNATIONAL HUMANITARIAN AND REFUGEE LAW
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWO508
	Internship Viva-IV
	Law
	Core
	0
	0
	0
	1

	SEMESTER X

	Course Code
	Course Name
	Offering Department
	Course Type
	Structure
	Credits

	
	
	
	Deptt./Allied
 Core/Elective/ 
Audit
	L
	T
	P
	

	LWH509
	Clinic-IV (Professional Ethics and Professional Accounting System)
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH510
	Private International Law
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH511
	Interpretation of Statues
	Law
	Core
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH512
	Securities Law and Market Reulations
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH513
	International Investment Law
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH514
	Cyber Crimes and Law
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWH515
	International Criminal Law 
	Law
	ELECTIVE
	4
	1
	0
	4

	LWO516
	Internship Viva-V
	Law
	Core
	0
	0
	0
	1






